KVA KW KVA KW Engine Model Fuel
Cons(L/hr)
Rated
output(KW)
Cylinder
arrangement
Displacement
(L) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg)
SW-250T5 250.0 200.0 275.0 220.0 DC09 073A 02-21 52.8 225 L5 8.87 2730*1270*1795 2305 3500*1380*2200 3650
SW-300T5 300.0 240.0 330.0 264.0 DC09 073A 02-23 62.4 266 L5 8.87 2840*1270*1795 2485 3500*1380*2200 3800
SW-325T5 325.0 260.0 357.5 286.0 DC09 073A 02-24 68.0 289 L5 8.87 2900*1270*1795 2485 3500*1380*2200 3800
SW-350T5 350.0 280.0 385.0 308.0 DC12 59A 10-32A 77.5 313 L6 11.7 3000*1395*1775 2260 4360*1700*2250 4250
SW-375T5 375.0 300.0 412.5 330.0 DC13 073A 02-21 76.8 326 L6 11.7 3200*1270*1940 2790 4500*1700*2250 4375
SW-400T5 400.0 320.0 440.0 352.0 DC13 073A 02-22 86.8 356 L6 11.7 3200*1270*1940 2790 4500*1700*2250 4375
SW-450T5 450.0 360.0 495.0 396.0 DC13 073A 02-23 95.4 399 L6 11.7 3280*1270*1940 2900 4500*1700*2250 4550
SW-500T5 500.0 400.0 550.0 440.0 DC13 073A 02-24 102.4 439 V8 15.6 3290*1270*1940 3290 4500*1700*2250 4900
SW-550T5 550.0 440.0 605.0 484.0 DC16 44A 10-27 111.6 481 V8 15.6 3290*1270*1940 3390 4500*1700*2250 5000
SW-563T5 562.5 450.0 618.8 495.0 DC16 44A 10-27 111.6 481 V8 15.6 3265*1270*1940 3675 4500*1700*2250 5275
SW-600T5 600.0 480.0 660.0 528.0 DC16 072A 02-11 134.1 578 V8 15.6 3170*1320*2050 3800 4500*1700*2250 5400
SW-650T5 650.0 520.0 715.0 572.0 DC16 072A 02-12 134.1 578 V8 15.6 3250*1320*2050 3900 4500*1700*2250 5500
SW-700T5 700.0 560.0 770.0 616.0 DC16 072A 02-13 134.1 578 V8 15.6 3250*1320*2050 4000 4500*1700*2250 5600
Dimensions＆Weight
PRP STP Openset Silentpower50HZ Model
Engine specifications
1500 rmp/400v 3P 4W/50HZ/0.8F